
The Cowboys - Summer 2014

Tuesday, 6/3/14 George Pierce Park

Grease Monkeys
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Tuesday, 6/17/14 George Pierce Park

Small Ball
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Tuesday, 6/24/14 George Pierce Park

Swift Atlanta
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Tuesday, 7/8/14 George Pierce Park

The Cowboys

Tornadoes
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Tuesday, 7/15/14 George Pierce Park

The Good Fellas
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Tuesday, 7/22/14 George Pierce Park

The Cowboys

Hargrove Engineers & Construct
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Tuesday, 7/29/14 George Pierce Park

The Cowboys

Grease Monkeys
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Tuesday, 8/5/14 George Pierce Park

PED Status: Questionable

The Cowboys

9

7

0

0

0

3

2

0

5

1

3

6

-

-

 

 

19

17

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final7:00 PM

L

Field 1

Tuesday, 8/12/14 George Pierce Park

The Cowboys

Small Ball
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Tuesday, 8/19/14 George Pierce Park

The Cowboys

PED Status: Questionable
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